
PRODUCT DATASHEET

OX-ON SMS Coverall Comfort

Excellent breathability
Durable
Unique comfort

pcs. per colli /

302.78

302.79

302.80

302.81

302.82

1801051

1801052

6226142

6226143

6226144

6226145

SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON SMS Coverall Comfort is a breathable and durable protective coverall for you, who work with 

maintenance, spray paint, insulation, pharmaceuticals, wood, metal or spray from detergents.

OX-ON SMS Coverall Comfort is type 5 and 6-approved. The coverall is made in triple layer SMS material, 

which is especially breathable and it protects against airborne particles and, to a limited extent, against the 

spray of liquid chemicals. 

OX-ON SMS Coverall Comfort has a zipper with a flap for protection of the zipper and elastic in hood, ankles, 

wrists and waist.

5701952302789 1801048 6226141 M

5701952302796

5701952302802

5701952302819

5701952302826

1801049

1801050

L

XL

2XL

3XL

50 1 pc.

ART no. EAN DB FINFO SIZE

SMS

●
●

MATERIALS PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

●
● Zipper
● Ergonomic design

CATEGORI EN-STANDARD

EN1073-2:2002, EN1149-5:2018, EN ISO 13982-1:2004+A1:2010, 

EN 13034:2005+A1:2009
CAT III

              


