## PRODUCT DATASHEET



## **OX-ON SMS Coverall**

## Comfort

- Excellent breathability
- Durable
- Unique comfort
- Zipper
- Ergonomic design



CATEGOR	RI EN-STANDARD	
<b>C€</b>	EN 13034:2005+A1:2009	

MATERIALS	
SMS	

PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

50 pcs. per colli / 1 pc.

ART no.	EAN	DB	FINFO	SIZE
302.78	5701952302789	1801048	6226141	М
302.79	5701952302796	1801049	6226142	L
302.80	5701952302802	1801050	6226143	XL
302.81	5701952302819	1801051	6226144	2XL
302.82	5701952302826	1801052	6226145	3XL

## SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON SMS Coverall Comfort is a breathable and durable protective coverall for you, who work with maintenance, spray paint, insulation, pharmaceuticals, wood, metal or spray from detergents.

OX-ON SMS Coverall Comfort is type 5 and 6-approved. The coverall is made in triple layer SMS material, which is especially breathable and it protects against airborne particles and, to a limited extent, against the spray of liquid chemicals.

OX-ON SMS Coverall Comfort has a zipper with a flap for protection of the zipper and elastic in hood, ankles, wrists and waist.



